Long Island Companies Are Hiring!!							
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Long Island companies are hiring!!			Week Ending January 30, 2026

All businesses listed below have posted multiple new jobs within the past two weeks on the New York 
State Job Bank. Links are provided to the company’s websites for more information regarding the job 
openings. Thousands of additional job listings are available at https://jobzone.labor.ny.gov/ or https://careerzone.labor.ny.gov/
[bookmark: _Hlk76472031][bookmark: _Hlk522021800]
[bookmark: _Hlk76472237]
7 Eleven					http://careers.7-eleven.com/careers/home
ACLD 						www.acld.org
[bookmark: _Hlk25568788][bookmark: _Hlk534184911]AHRC-Suffolk					https://www.ahrcsuffolk.org/careers
ALDI						https://careers.aldi.us/
Allied Universal				http://www.aus.com/Careers
Always Compassionate Health		https://www.alwayscompassionate.com/careers/
[bookmark: _Hlk516472886]Antech Diagnostics				http://www.antechdiagnostics.com/Main/Home.aspx
ARAMARK					http://careers.aramark.com/
AutoZone					https://careers.autozone.com/
[bookmark: _Hlk525560912]BAE Systems 					https://www.baesystems.com/en/careers
Bank of America 				http://careers.bankofamerica.com
Bausch + Lomb                                               https://www.bausch.com/our-company/careers
[bookmark: _Hlk27393531]Bayada Home Health Care			https://jobs.bayada.com/en/
BJ’S Wholesale Club				https://careers.bjs.com/
Bridgestone Americas				https://www.bridgestoneamericas.com/en/our-team
Brightview					https://www.brightviewcareers.com/
[bookmark: _Hlk8718225]Brink’s						https://www.brinksuscareers.com/
Brookhaven National Laboratory		http://www.bnl.gov/HR/careers/
Burlington					https://www.burlington.com/careers
[bookmark: _Hlk523124470]Capital One 					https://www.capitalonecareers.com/
CARMAX					https://careers.carmax.com/us/en
[bookmark: _Hlk523124338]Carters/Oshkosh				https://corporate.carters.com/corporateCareers.html
Catholic Health Services of LI 			https://jobs.chsli.org/
[bookmark: _Hlk1465842]CDM Smith					https://www.cdmsmith.com/en/Careers
Citigroup					http://careers.citigroup.com/Careers/index/#/
Citizens					https://jobs.citizensbank.com/
Colliers Engineering and Design		https://careers.colliersengineering.com/careers-home
Community Housing Innovations		https://www.communityhousing.org/about-us/careers/
Compass Group, North America		www.compass-usa.com/careers/
Concern for Independent Living		http://www.concernhousing.org/employment/
[bookmark: _Hlk29195001]Crate and Barrel				https://jobs.crateandbarrel.com/search-jobs
Crescent Hotels and Resorts			https://careers.crescenthotels.com/jobs
Curtiss Wright Corporation			https://careers.curtisswright.com/en/
CVS Health					https://jobs.cvshealth.com/
[bookmark: _Hlk3797129]Data Device Corporation			http://www.ddc-web.com/Careers/Opportunities/Default.aspx
Deloitte					https://www2.deloitte.com/us/en/careers/careers.html
Developmental Disabilities Inst.		http://jobs.ddiny.org/
Dollar General					http://www2.dollargeneral.com/DG-Careers/
[bookmark: _Hlk1466525]EAC Network					https://eac-network.org/careers/
[bookmark: _Hlk1466774]Eastern Suffolk BOCES			https://www.esboces.org
Echostar					https://www.echostar.com/careers
Enterprise Mobility				https://careers.enterprise.com/
EY						http://www.ey.com/US/en/Careers
Family and Children’s Association		https://familyandchildrens.e3applicants.com/careers
Family of Kidz					https://www.familyofkidz.com/careers
Farmingdale State College			www.farmingdale.edu/adminfinance/hr_empopps.html



Fine Care Center				https://www.finecarecenter.com/new-careers/
Frequency Electronics Inc. (FEI)		https://freqelec.com/careers/
GardaWorld					https://securityjobsus.garda.com/
Genesis Healthcare				https://www.genesiscareers.jobs/genesishcc/careers-home
Glengariff Rehabilitation			http://glengariffrehab.com/contact/careers/
[bookmark: _Hlk87264127]Global Industrial 				http://globalindustrial.iapplicants.com
Grant Thornton				https://www.grantthornton.com/careers.aspx
Great Neck Public Schools                    	https://www.greatneck.k12.ny.us/Page/3453
Gurwin Jewish Nursing & Rehabilitation Ctr.	https://www.gurwin.org/about/careers/
[bookmark: _Hlk210985263]Hallmark Marketing Company LLC		https://careers.hallmark.com/
Health Plus Management			http://www.healthplusmgmt.com/careers
Help at Home					https://www.helpathome.com/careers/
[bookmark: _Hlk14078173]Henry Schein					www.henryschein.com
Hilti Inc.					https://careers.hilti.group/en-us/jobs/
Honeywell 					www.careersathoneywell.com
HUB International				http://hubinternational.jobs/
HUB Truck Rental Corp.			https://www.hubtruck.com/careers-2/
[bookmark: _Hlk524336266]JP Morgan Chase 				https://careers.jpmorgan.com/careers/US/en/home
L3 Harris 					https://careers.l3harris.com/search-jobs
Learning Care Group 				http://www.learningcaregroup.com/careers/overview/
Leviton						https://careers.leviton.com/jobsearch/
Long Island Head Start			http://www.liheadstart.org/employment.aspx
Longwood Central School District            	https://longwood.recruitfront.com/JobOpportunities
L’Oreal USA					https://careers.loreal.com/en_US/jobs/SearchJobs
Lowe’s 					https://jobs.lowes.com/search-jobs
Magellan Aerospace New York Inc.		https://magellan.aero/careers/
Magellan Aerospace Processing Long Island	https://magellan.aero/careers/
Mavis Tires and Brakes at Discount Prices	https://www.mavis.com/careers/
Maxim Healthcare Services			https://careers.maximhealthcare.com/us/en/
Mercy Haven Inc.				http://www.mercyhaven.org/about-us/careers/
National Health Care Associates		https://nhca.com/careers/
Nestle						https://www.nestleusacareers.com/
New York State Civil Service			http://www.cs.ny.gov/jobseeker
[bookmark: _Hlk7424609]Nordstrom 					http://about.nordstrom.com/careers
[bookmark: _Hlk509835680]North Atlantic Industries			www.naii.com/careers/default.aspx
Northwell Health				http://jobs.northwell.edu/
Osmose Utility Services			https://www.osmose.com/careers
[bookmark: _Hlk6214708]Outreach Development Corporation		https://opiny.org/careers/
Parabit Systems				https://parabit.com/careers/
Patchogue-Medford School District		https://www.pmschools.org/Page/160
[bookmark: _Hlk78808422]Peter Scalamandre & Sons Inc.		https://www.scalamandreconstruction.com/careers
Philadelphia Insurance Companies		https://www.phly.com/aboutPhly/Careers/Default.aspx
Power-Flo Technologies                                        https://www.powerflotechnologies.com/careers
PSEG Long Island				https://www.psegliny.com/en/Careers
PwC						http://www.pwc.com/us/en/careers/index.jhtml
[bookmark: _Hlk3799387]Quest Diagnostics				http://www.questdiagnostics.com/home/about/careers
Rallye Motor Company			https://www.rallye.com/job-postings/
Retlif Testing Laboratories			https://retlif.applicantpro.com/jobs/
[bookmark: _Hlk526844407]Riverhead Building Supply			https://www.rbscorp.com/careers/
Sartorius					https://www.sartorius.com/sartorius/en/EUR/company/careers
Sherwin-Williams				http://careers.sherwin-williams.com/careers/
SightMD                                                           https://www.sightmd.com/about-us/career-opportunities/
SP+						https://www.spplus.com/careers/
Staples 					https://careers.staples.com/
Stew Leonard’s				https://www.stewleonards.com/work-at-stews/
Stony Brook University			https://www.stonybrook.edu/jobs/
Sunrise Senior Living				http://www.sunrise-careers.com/



Taco Bell					https://www.tacobell.com/careers
TD Bank					www.tdbank.com/careers
Tesla, Inc.					https://www.tesla.com/careers
The Estee Lauder Companies			https://www.elcompanies.com/en/careers
[bookmark: _Hlk76478158]The Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company	www.goodyear.com/careers
Town of Southampton				https://www.southamptontownny.gov/jobs.aspx
Transdev					https://transdevna.jobs/
[bookmark: _Hlk1476334]Travelers Insurance Company			https://careers.travelers.com/job-search-results/
Tweezerman					https://tweezerman.com/pages/careers
United Health Group				http://careers.unitedhealthgroup.com/
U.S. Physical Therapy				https://careers.usph.com/
Veralto						https://jobs.veralto.com/global/en
Walgreens					https://jobs.walgreens.com/
[bookmark: _Hlk1476473]Walmart					https://careers.walmart.com/
WellLife Network				http://www.welllifenetwork.org/careers
[bookmark: _Hlk509839500]Wells Fargo					https://www.wellsfargo.com/about/careers/
WM Waste Management			https://www.wm.com/us/en/inside-wm/careers
Zebra Technologies				https://www.zebra.com/us/en/about-zebra/work/careers.html
Zimmer Biomet				https://careers.zimmerbiomet.com/us/en/







[bookmark: _Hlk511032676]
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